
 2012 District 2 Conference 

Attendee Roster 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY NAME CITY State  EMAIL

Pat Anderson Alabama Real Estate Commission Montgomery AL pat.anderson@arec.alabama.gov

Jill  Beck  North Dakota Association of REALTORS® Bismarck  ND jill@ndrealtors.com

Jason Broberg Minnesota Department of Commerce St Paul MN Jason.Broberg@state.mn.us

Paul Brower Harry Norman, REALTORS® Marietta GA pgbrower@mindspring.com

Sheila Brower Harry Norman, REALTORS® Marietta GA pgbrower@mindspring.com

Terriska Burke Neace Lukens New Albany IN terriska.burke@neacelukens.com

Janet Carder Missouri Real Estate Commission Jefferson City MO janet.carder@pr.mo.gov

Mike Cassidy Oklahoma Real Estate Commission Oklahoma City OK cliff.smith@orec.ok.gov

Linda Cecil Kentucky Real Estate Commission Louisville KY shelley.hunter@ky.gov

Cindy Chandler North Carolina Real Estate Commission Charlotte NC cindy@cindychandler.com

Craig Coffee Georgia Real Estate Commission Atlanta GA ccoffee@grec.state.ga.us

Karen Crowson Arkansas Real Estate Commission Benton AR karen@karencrowson.com

Mark  Cumbest  Mississippi Real Estate Commission Flowood MS mcumbest@cumbestrealty.com

Roger Cymbaluk Basin Brokers, Inc. Williston ND roger@basinbrokers.com

Tina Daniel Arkansas Real Estate Commission Searcy AR tina@tinadaniel.com

John  Dean Jr.  Mississippi Real Estate Commission Flowood MS jdean@deanlandmart.com

Loretta DeHay Texas Real Estate Commission Austin TX loretta.dehay@trec.texas.gov

Doug  Devitre  Doug Devitre International, Inc. St. Louis MO mail@Doug Devitre.com

Nedka Dineva West Virginia Real Estate Commission Charleston WV nedka.p.dineva@wv.gov

Tony  Duncanson  District of Columbia Real Estate Commission Washington  DC ALTON.DUNCANSON@Longandfoster.com

Jeffrey Evans Iowa Real Estate Commission Ankeny IA jeff.evans@iowa.gov

Ramona  Flaig Coldwell Banker Custer Custer SD cbramona@gwtc.net

Ken Gill Arkansas Real Estate Commission Little Rock AR darleen.tripcony@arkansas.gov

Alvin Gilless  Mississippi Real Estate Commission Flowood MS ggilless@comcast.net

Cindy Grissom Rice Insurance Services Company Louisville KY cgrissom@risceo.com

Doris Hill Midstate Realty Inc. Jamestown ND dhill@daktel.com

Teresa Hoffman Nebraska Real Estate Commission Lincoln NE teresa.hoffman@nebraska.gov

Alison Howard Rice Insurance Services Company Louisville KY ahoward@risceo.com

Jim Huff Kentucky Real Estate Commission Louisville KY shelley.hunter@ky.gov

Patricia Jergenson North Dakota Real Estate Commission Bismarck ND pjergenson@nd.gov

Matthew  Krogman  Centry 21 ‐ Brookings  Brookings  SD  mattkrog@centry21gka.com 

Greg Lemon Nebraska Real Estate Commission Lincoln NE greg.lemon@nebraska.gov

Paula  Lewis  RE MAX of Rapid City   Pierre  SD  pkl@rapidnet.com

Cheri Libby Minnesota Department of Commerce St Paul MN Cheri.Libby@state.mn.us

Jim Ludwigsen NEACE LUKENS New Albany IN jim.ludwigsen@neacelukens.com

John Lundquist Iowa Department of Justice Des Moines IA john.lundquist@iowa.gov

Michelle  Metzinger  South Dakota Real Estate Commission  Pierre  SD Michelle.Metzinger@state.sd.us   

Melissa Miller  South Dakota Real Estate Commission  Pierre  SD  melissa.miller@state.sd.us

Doug Nelson HJN TEam Real Estate  Sioux Falls  SD  doug@hjnteam.com

Jim Newell Arkansas Real Estate Commission Little Rock AR jnewell@windstream.net

Ken Perry Kentucky Real Estate Commission Louisville KY shelley.hunter@ky.gov

Robert  Praytor Mississippi Real Estate Commission Flowood MS rpraytor@mrec.state.ms.us

Dr. John  Quinn  Rapid City SD jquinn@national.edu

Sue Rice Rice Insurance Services Company Louisville KY cgrissom@risceo.com

Linda Rice Rice Insurance Services Company Louisville KY lrice@risceo.com

Fred Rice Rice Insurance Services Company Louisville KY cgrissom@risceo.com

Bob Roberts Kentucky Real Estate Commission Louisville KY shelley.hunter@ky.gov

Kathryn Rouch CBS HOME Real Estate Omaha NE Kathryn@HausKat.com

Norma  Schilling   South Dakota Real Estate Commission   Pierre  SD  norma.schilling@state.sd.us  

Jessica Sivels ARELLO Chicago IL jessica@arello.org

Sylvester Smith Arkansas Real Estate Commission Little Rock AR changeagentspr@yahoo.com

Steve Stark  Steve Stark‐Illustrated History Fargo ND sstark@cableone.net

Joe Stedman  Mississippi Real Estate Commission Flowood MS jstedman@bellsouth.net

Richard Strader West Virginia Real Estate Commission Charleston WV Richard.E.Strader@wv.gov

Glenn Thomas Kentucky Real Estate Commission Louisville KY shelley.hunter@ky.gov

Wayne Thorburn PSI Austin  TX wthorburn@psionline.com

Janet Thoren North Carolina Real Estate Commission Raleigh NC janet@ncrec.gov

Mark Wahlstrom  First Dakota Title  Sioux Falls  SD  mwahstrom@thetitleresourcenetwork.com

Bill  Wald ARELLO Chicago IL bill@arello.org

Michael Wooden Kentucky Real Estate Commission Louisville KY shelley.hunter@ky.gov

Diana  Zietz North Dakota Association of REALTORS® Bismarck  ND dzietz6257@gmail.com


